accounts and repurchase agreements. Acceptable collateral for bank deposits and 
repurchase agreements shall include only obligations of the U.S. Government, its 
agencies and GSEs, including mortgage backed securities having a market value at all 
times of at least one hundred and two percent (102%) of the amount of the investment. 
In addition, repurchase agreements must satisfy the following conditions: 

a) A Master Repurchase Agreement or specific written Repurchase Agreement 
governs the transaction; 

b) The securities are free and clear of any lien and held by an independent third-